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 60 61BLOOMINGTON  45M 5002947 -1-3 0 0 20388 UNITED STATES  1

 31 35BROOKLYN CENTER  45M 5002949 -4-5 0 0 10388 UNITED STATES  0

 37 29BROOKLYN PARK  45M 5002950  8-8 0 0 160388 UNITED STATES  0

 34 33CORCORAN  45M 5002952  1-1 0 0 20388 UNITED STATES  0

 16 16CRYSTAL  45M 5002953  0-1 0 0 10388 UNITED STATES  0

 111 106EDEN PRAIRIE  45M 5002956  5-6 1 0 100388 UNITED STATES  0

 8 9EDINA  45M 5002957 -1-1 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  3

 40 42HOPKINS  45M 5002959 -2-4 0 0 20388 UNITED STATES  2

 16 16LORETTO  45M 5002960  0 0 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  7

 87 88MAPLE GROVE  45M 5002961 -1-9 0 1 70388 UNITED STATES  0

 78 74MINNEAPOLIS NORTHEAST  45M 5002970  4-1 0 0 50388 UNITED STATES  2

 18 22MINNEAPOLIS RIVERVIEW  45M 5002972 -4-4 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  4

 6 6MINNEAPOLIS SOUTHWEST  45M 5002974  0 0 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  22

 47 43NEW HOPE  45M 5002976  4-2 0 1 50388 UNITED STATES  0

 33 33NORTHWEST TONKA  45M 5002977  0 0 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  4

 29 25ORONO DISTRICT  45M 5002978  4-2 0 0 60388 UNITED STATES  0

 48 51OSSEO  45M 5002979 -3-3 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  1

 25 25PLYMOUTH  45M 5002980  0 0 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  10

 36 33ROBBINSDALE  45M 5002982  3 0 0 0 30388 UNITED STATES  1

 30 30ST BONIFACIUS  45M 5002984  0-1 0 0 10388 UNITED STATES  6

 22 21ST LOUIS PARK  45M 5002985  1 0 0 0 10388 UNITED STATES  4

 24 24WAYZATA  45M 5002987  0-1 0 0 10388 UNITED STATES  3

 25 30DAYTON  45M 5029449 -5-5 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  3

 84 79ROGERS  45M 5032910  5-2 0 0 70388 UNITED STATES  0

 52 54HAMEL  45M 5034499 -2-2 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  0

 12 12HOPKINS NOONTIME  45M 5046384  0 0 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  8

 23 18CAMDEN  45M 5064953  5 0 0 0 50388 UNITED STATES  1

 10 10BROOKLYN PARK LADY  45M 5082965  0-1 0 0 10388 UNITED STATES  0

 103 97MINNEAPOLIS AMBASSADORS  45M 5082988  6-2 0 0 80388 UNITED STATES  0

 17 18RICHFIELD  45M 5097536 -1-1 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  0

 48 53MINNEAPOLIS DOWNTOWN NEXT GENERATION  45M 5105031 -5-8 0 1 20388 UNITED STATES  0

 15 17MINNEAPOLIS SPECIAL OLYMPIC MINNESOTA  45M 5107283 -2-2 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  0

 13 14MINNEAPOLIS CAN DO CANINES  45M 5111413 -1-1 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  3

 16 15Minneapolis Northside Roaring Lions  45M 5127162  1-5 0 0 60388 UNITED STATES  4

 68 69Excelsior  45M 5128310 -1-11 0 0 100388 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18Brooklyn Center Lady Lions  45M 5143549  0 0 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  7

 28 28Eden Prairie Lioness  45M 5145775  0 0 0 0 00388 UNITED STATES  7

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  1  92  1,368 1,354  102  14 37
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